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D-U-N-S® Certified Profile

Business Basic Information

Issued Date: 2025/07/24
Validity Date: 2026/07/23

E‘/ Verified by D&B

D-U-N-S® Number
Business Registration No.
Company Name

Company Type
Company Operating Address

Phone

Fax

Email

Company Website

Taiwantrade Website of Company

Line of Business

Main Products

SIC Code
Employee Here

Employee Total

65-762-3265

86405965

KUANG LIANG INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.

a private company limited by shares

7, Lane 96, Chung Cheng 2nd St., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City,
Taiwan

+886-6-2537919

+886-6-2541521

Contact Us

www.klcast.com/

klcast.en.taiwantrade.com/

Manufacture of Other Basic Metals Not Elsewhere Classified
Manufacturer of die casting products

Marine Parts

Rifle Parts

Automobile Parts

33990000, 33650200

1~9

1~9

Business Registration Information

E‘/ Verified by D&B

Registration Date
Authorized Capital
Paid Up Capital

Registration Address

Name of Representative

Registraction Authority

1991/11/25

TWD 5,000,000

TWD 5,000,000

No. 7, Lane 96, Zhongzheng 2nd St., Shangding Vil., Yongkang
Dist., Tainan City

Cai, Guang Liang

Tainan City Government

Management Information

E'/ Verified by D&B

Name
Tsai, Kuang Liang
Jiang, Szu Hsiang
Tsai, Min Ju

Jobtitle On board date

President

Business Administration & Support Manager

Manager



https://klcast.en.taiwantrade.com/
http://www.klcast.com/
http://klcast.en.taiwantrade.com/

No. of Foreign Trading Staff

Trading Capability

E'/ Verified by D&B

Bureau of Foreign Trade Information

Year Range
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

Import Qualification
Export Qualification

Actual Import/ Export Value Range

Import Volumn (USD)

0

0

0

0
0~500,000

0

0
0~500,000
0~500,000

0

YES
YES

Export Volumn (USD)
0~500,000
0~500,000

500,000~1,000,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
0~500,000
500,000~1,000,000
1,000,000~2,000,000
500,000~1,000,000
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